

## 2023 CHRISTMAS TOWN – SPONSORSHIP FORM

Dear Friends,

The Town of Warsaw is both proud and excited to announce our 3rd annual Christmas Town on December 8th from 1pm to 9pm. The public will be treated to live music, horse and carriage rides, roasted chestnuts, hot cocoa, ice skating, train rides, food and beverages provided by our downtown restaurants, amusement rides, local vendors along main street, and more! We have a very special town here in Warsaw and each of you helps to make it so. Christmas Town is a way for our community to gather to celebrate this joyful time of year and to celebrate all of those who make the Town what it is today!

It is hoped that you are as excited about this event as we are and that you will consider sponsoring. It is a great way to show community support and celebrate the continuing revitalization of Downtown Warsaw. We would like to ask for your support of this event through the donation of a Gold Star, Silver Bell, or Red Bow Sponsorship. Your contribution will be greatly appreciated!

**Gold Star Sponsor** - \$3,000.00. Sign with company name and logo near a main attraction, company name will be included in announcements at the event, two dinner vouchers for Friday night, company will be allowed a free booth space at the event, and logo will be included on social media postings.

**Silver Bell Sponsor** - \$1,500.00. Company name will be included in announcements at the event, company will be allowed a free booth space at the event, and logo will be included on social media postings.

**Red Bow Sponsor** - \$500.00. Company name will be included in announcements at the event and logo will be included on social media postings.

## Donations are also accepted and greatly appreciated! Your company will be included in announcements at the event.

Any contribution you can provide would be extremely helpful. These funds will primarily be used to bring in high quality, exciting Christmas attractions and cover event related expenses. We appreciate you working with us to make Warsaw's Christmas Town a memorable event for the Northern Neck!

Please mail your sponsorships to the Town of Warsaw, PO Box 730 Warsaw, VA 22572.

Sincerely,

Morgan V. Rose

Small Business & Tourism Associate

Sponsorship Form for Christmas Town 2023			
Company or Organization Name:			
	(As you would like it to appear on sign and on the web)		
Amount of Donation:	(Checks payable to: Town of Warsaw, Virginia)		
Printed name of contact:			
E-mail Address:			
Mailing Address:			
Phone Number:	Fax Number:		
Please email logo to: mrose@town	ı.warsaw.va.us		
Authorized Signature:	Date:		
Thank you for your support of our	r third annual Christmas Town!		
	Please mail your sponsorships to:		
Town of Warsaw			
	Attn: Christmas Town		
	PO Box 730		
	Warsaw, VA 22573		
	By: November 24th, 2023		

If you have any requests or suggestions, please note them on the section provided below:				